ORDINE DEGLI AVVOCATI DI GENOVA

Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.
Avv.

Avv.

Sezione Avvocatl

cognome

CHIARINI
DALLORTO

DORIA LAMBA

FALCONE
FORELLI
IACHINI

LA MATTINA
MEDINA
MOIZO

MONCALVO

OLIVERO
PARODI

PASCUCCI

PISCHEDDA
SENO
SPOTORNO
VITTORI

aggiornato al 2024

home

Luciano
Ermanno
Lodovico
Roberto

Sergio
Paolo
Gioacchino Guido

Corrado
Giancarlo
Vincenzo

Maria Teresa
Lorenzo
Lucia
Francesco

Renata

Eugenio

Giorgio

Emeriti

data nascita

28/10/1938
30/03/1937
12/11/1949
03/03/1940
02/02/1946
18/11/1935
08/08/1942
01/10/1935
27/05/1938
21/08/1943
23/04/1940
06/05/1948
22/09/1952
28/07/1945
11/06/1939
22/05/1941

17/02/1953

luogo
GENOVA
SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
MILANO
TORINO
ISOLA DEL GIGLIO
GENOVA
PALERMO
GENOVA
GENOVA
ARQUATA SCRIVIA
LA SPEZIA
GENOVA
BOLOGNA
TEMPIO PAUSANIA
GENOVA
PIETRA LIGURE

GENOVA



