Sezione Avvocati Emeriti

aggiornato al 2024

	cognome	nome	data nascita	luogo
Avv.	CHIARINI	Luciano	28/10/1938	GENOVA
Avv.	DALLORTO	Ermanno	30/03/1937	SAN DAMIANO D'ASTI
Avv.	DORIA LAMBA	Lodovico	12/11/1949	MILANO
Avv.	FALCONE	Roberto	03/03/1940	TORINO
Avv.	FORELLI	Sergio	02/02/1946	ISOLA DEL GIGLIO
Avv.	IACHINI	Paolo	18/11/1935	GEN <mark>OVA</mark>
Avv.	LA MATTINA	Gioacchino Guido	08/08/1942	PALERMO
Avv.	MEDINA	Corrado	01/10/1935	GENOVA
Avv.	MOIZO	Giancarlo	27/05/1938	GENOVA
Avv.	MONCALVO	Vincenzo	21/08/1943	ARQUATA SCRIVIA
Avv.	OLIVERO	Maria Teresa	23/04/1940	LA SPEZIA
Avv.	PARODI	Lorenzo	06/05/1948	GENOVA
Avv.	PASCUCCI	Lucia	22/09/1952	BOLOGNA
Avv.	PISCHEDDA	Francesco	28/07/1945	TEMPIO PAUSANIA
Avv.	SENO	Renata	11/06/1939	GENOVA
Avv.	SPOTORNO	Eugenio	22/05/1941	PIETRA LIGURE
Avv.	VITTORI	Giorgio	17/02/1953	GENOVA